
Fall 2019 - Summer 2020 Tuition and Fees Oregon Resident 

Credits 

Resident Tuition Mandatory Fees Total 

Undergraduate Graduate Building 
Incidental 
& Green 

Tag 

Health 
Services 

Student Rec 
Center 

Undergraduate Graduate 

1 189.00 473.00 32.5 315 0 95 $631.50 $915.50 

2 378.00 946.00 35 330 0 95 $838.00 $1,406.00 

3 567.00 1,419.00 37.5 345 0 95 $1,044.50 $1,896.50 

4 756.00 1,892.00 40 360 143 95 $1,394.00 $2,530.00 

5 945.00 2,365.00 42.5 360 143 95 $1,585.50 $3,005.50 

6 1,134.00 2,838.00 45 360 143 95 $1,777.00 $3,481.00 

7 1,323.00 3,311.00 47.5 360 143 95 $1,968.50 $3,956.50 

8 1,512.00 3,784.00 50 360 143 95 $2,160.00 $4,432.00 

9 1,701.00 4,257.00 52.5 360 143 95 $2,351.50 $4,907.50 

10 1,890.00 4,730.00 55 360 143 95 $2,543.00 $5,383.00 

11 2,079.00 5,203.00 57.5 360 143 95 $2,734.50 $5,858.50 

12 2,268.00 5,676.00 60 360 143 95 $2,926.00 $6,334.00 

13 2,457.00 6,149.00 60 360 143 95 $3,115.00 $6,807.00 

14 2,646.00 6,622.00 60 360 143 95 $3,304.00 $7,280.00 

15 2,835.00 7,095.00 60 360 143 95 $3,493.00 $7,753.00 

16 3,024.00 7,568.00 60 360 143 95 $3,682.00 $8,226.00 

17 3,213.00 8,041.00 60 360 143 95 $3,871.00 $8,699.00 

18 

Add'l Per 
Credit 

3,402.00 

189.00 

8,514.00 

473.00 

60 

Limit 60 

360 

Limit 360 

143 

Limit 143 

95 

Limit 95 

$4,060.00 $9,172.00 



Fall 2019 - Summer 2020 Tuition and Fees Non-Resident 

Credits 

Non-Resident Mandatory Fees Total 

Undergraduate Graduate Building 
Incidental 
& Green 

Tag 

Health 
Services 

Student Rec 
Center 

Undergraduate Graduate 

1 552.00 565.00 32.5 315 0 95 $994.50 $1,007.50 

2 1,104.00 1,130.00 35 330 0 95 $1,564.00 $1,590.00 

3 1,656.00 1,695.00 37.5 345 0 95 $2,133.50 $2,172.50 

4 2,208.00 2,260.00 40 360 143 95 $2,846.00 $2,898.00 

5 2,760.00 2,825.00 42.5 360 143 95 $3,400.50 $3,465.50 

6 3,312.00 3,390.00 45 360 143 95 $3,955.00 $4,033.00 

7 3,864.00 3,955.00 47.5 360 143 95 $4,509.50 $4,600.50 

8 4,416.00 4,520.00 50 360 143 95 $5,064.00 $5,168.00 

9 4,968.00 5,085.00 52.5 360 143 95 $5,618.50 $5,735.50 

10 5,520.00 5,650.00 55 360 143 95 $6,173.00 $6,303.00 

11 6,072.00 6,215.00 57.5 360 143 95 $6,727.50 $6,870.50 

12 6,624.00 6,780.00 60 360 143 95 $7,282.00 $7,438.00 

13 7,176.00 7,345.00 60 360 143 95 $7,834.00 $8,003.00 

14 7,728.00 7,910.00 60 360 143 95 $8,386.00 $8,568.00 

15 8,280.00 8,475.00 60 360 143 95 $8,938.00 $9,133.00 

16 8,832.00 9,040.00 60 360 143 95 $9,490.00 $9,698.00 

17 9,384.00 9,605.00 60 360 143 95 $10,042.00 $10,263.00 

18 

Add'l Per 
Credit 

9,936.00 

552.00 

10,170.00 

565.00 

60 

Limit 60 

360 

Limit 360 

143 

Limit 143 

95 

Limit 95 

$10,594.00 $10,828.00 



Fall 2019 - Summer 2020 Tuition and Fees WUE 

Credits 
WUE 

Tuition 

Mandatory Fees 

Total 
Building 

Incidental & 
Green Tag 

Health 
Services 

Student Rec 
Center 

1 284.00 32.5 315 0 95 $726.50 

2 568.00 35 330 0 95 $1,028.00 

3 852.00 37.5 345 0 95 $1,329.50 

4 1,136.00 40 360 143 95 $1,774.00 

5 1,420.00 42.5 360 143 95 $2,060.50 

6 1,704.00 45 360 143 95 $2,347.00 

7 1,988.00 47.5 360 143 95 $2,633.50 

8 2,272.00 50 360 143 95 $2,920.00 

9 2,556.00 52.5 360 143 95 $3,206.50 

10 2,840.00 55 360 143 95 $3,493.00 

11 3,124.00 57.5 360 143 95 $3,779.50 

12 3,408.00 60 360 143 95 $4,066.00 

13 3,692.00 60 360 143 95 $4,350.00 

14 3,976.00 60 360 143 95 $4,634.00 

15 4,260.00 60 360 143 95 $4,918.00 

16 4,544.00 60 360 143 95 $5,202.00 

17 4,828.00 60 360 143 95 $5,486.00 

18 

Add'l Per 
Credit 

5,112.00 

284.00 

60 

Limit 60 

360 

Limit 360 

143 

Limit 143 

95 

Limit 95 

$5,770.00 



Fall 2019 - Summer 2020 Tuition and Fees Master of Education 

Credits 
Master in 
Education 

Mandatory Fees 

Total 
Building 

Fee 

Incidental 
& Green 

Tag 

Health 
Services 

Student Rec 
Center 

1 406 32.5 315 0 95 $848.50 

2 812 35 330 0 95 $1,272.00 

3 1,218 37.5 345 0 95 $1,695.50 

4 1,624 40 360 143 95 $2,262.00 

5 2,030 42.5 360 143 95 $2,670.50 

6 2,436 45 360 143 95 $3,079.00 

7 2,842 47.5 360 143 95 $3,487.50 

8 3,248 50 360 143 95 $3,896.00 

9 3,654 52.5 360 143 95 $4,304.50 

10 4,060 55 360 143 95 $4,713.00 

11 4,466 57.5 360 143 95 $5,121.50 

12 4,872 60 360 143 95 $5,530.00 

13 5,278 60 360 143 95 $5,936.00 

14 5,684 60 360 143 95 $6,342.00 

15 6,090 60 360 143 95 $6,748.00 

16 6,496 60 360 143 95 $7,154.00 

17 6,902 60 360 143 95 $7,560.00 

18 

Add'l Per 
Credit 

7,308 

406 

60 

Limit 60 

360 

Limit 360 

143 

Limit 143 

95 

Limit 95 

$7,966.00 



Fall 2019 - Summer 2020 Tuition and Fees Summer (All Areas) 

Credits 

Tuitions Mandatory Fees 

Resident WUE Non-Resident Master in 
Education 

Building 
Incidental 
& Green 

Tag 

Health 
Services 

Student Rec 
Center 

Resident 

Undergraduate Graduate Undergraduate Undergraduate Graduate Graduate Undergraduate Graduate 

1 189.00 473.00 284.00 552.00 565.00 406 45 95 0 95 $424.00 $708.00 

2 378.00 946.00 568.00 1,104.00 1,130.00 812 45 95 0 95 $613.00 $1,181.00 

3 567.00 1,419.00 852.00 1,656.00 1,695.00 1,218 45 95 0 95 $802.00 $1,654.00 

4 756.00 1,892.00 1,136.00 2,208.00 2,260.00 1,624 45 95 102 95 $1,093.00 $2,229.00 

5 945.00 2,365.00 1,420.00 2,760.00 2,825.00 2,030 45 95 102 95 $1,282.00 $2,702.00 

6 1,134.00 2,838.00 1,704.00 3,312.00 3,390.00 2,436 45 95 102 95 $1,471.00 $3,175.00 

7 1,323.00 3,311.00 1,988.00 3,864.00 3,955.00 2,842 45 95 102 95 $1,660.00 $3,648.00 

8 1,512.00 3,784.00 2,272.00 4,416.00 4,520.00 3,248 45 95 102 95 $1,849.00 $4,121.00 

9 1,701.00 4,257.00 2,556.00 4,968.00 5,085.00 3,654 45 95 102 95 $2,038.00 $4,594.00 

10 1,890.00 4,730.00 2,840.00 5,520.00 5,650.00 4,060 45 95 102 95 $2,227.00 $5,067.00 

11 2,079.00 5,203.00 3,124.00 6,072.00 6,215.00 4,466 45 95 102 95 $2,416.00 $5,540.00 

12 2,268.00 5,676.00 3,408.00 6,624.00 6,780.00 4,872 45 95 102 95 $2,605.00 $6,013.00 

13 2,457.00 6,149.00 3,692.00 7,176.00 7,345.00 5,278 45 95 102 95 $2,794.00 $6,486.00 

14 2,646.00 6,622.00 3,976.00 7,728.00 7,910.00 5,684 45 95 102 95 $2,983.00 $6,959.00 

15 2,835.00 7,095.00 4,260.00 8,280.00 8,475.00 6,090 45 95 102 95 $3,172.00 $7,432.00 

16 3,024.00 7,568.00 4,544.00 8,832.00 9,040.00 6,496 45 95 102 95 $3,361.00 $7,905.00 

17 3,213.00 8,041.00 4,828.00 9,384.00 9,605.00 6,902 45 95 102 95 $3,550.00 $8,378.00 

18 

Add'l Per 
Credit 

3,402.00 8,514.00 5,112.00 9,936.00 10,170.00 7,308 45 95 102 95 $3,739.00 $8,851.00 

189.00 473.00 284.00 552.00 565.00 406 Limit 45 Limit 95 Limit 102 Limit 95 



Fall 2019 - Summer 2020 Tuition and Fees Summer (All Areas) 

Totals 

WUE Non-Resident Master in 
Education 

Undergraduate Undergraduate Graduate Graduate 

$519.00 $787.00 $800.00 $641.00 

$803.00 $1,339.00 $1,365.00 $1,047.00 

$1,087.00 $1,891.00 $1,930.00 $1,453.00 

$1,473.00 $2,545.00 $2,597.00 $1,961.00 

$1,757.00 $3,097.00 $3,162.00 $2,367.00 

$2,041.00 $3,649.00 $3,727.00 $2,773.00 

$2,325.00 $4,201.00 $4,292.00 $3,179.00 

$2,609.00 $4,753.00 $4,857.00 $3,585.00 

$2,893.00 $5,305.00 $5,422.00 $3,991.00 

$3,177.00 $5,857.00 $5,987.00 $4,397.00 

$3,461.00 $6,409.00 $6,552.00 $4,803.00 

$3,745.00 $6,961.00 $7,117.00 $5,209.00 

$4,029.00 $7,513.00 $7,682.00 $5,615.00 

$4,313.00 $8,065.00 $8,247.00 $6,021.00 

$4,597.00 $8,617.00 $8,812.00 $6,427.00 

$4,881.00 $9,169.00 $9,377.00 $6,833.00 

$5,165.00 $9,721.00 $9,942.00 $7,239.00 

$5,449.00 $10,273.00 $10,507.00 $7,645.00 



Fall 2019 - Summer 2020 Tuition and Fees Master 

Credits 
Resident Tuition Non-Resident 

WUE Tuition 
Master in 
Education 

Jackson/Josephine 
PledgeUndergraduate Graduate Undergraduate Graduate 

1 189.00 473.00 552.00 565.00 284.00 406. 121.00 

2 378.00 946.00 1,104.00 1,130.00 568.00 812. 242.00 

3 567.00 1,419.00 1,656.00 1,695.00 852.00 1,218. 363.00 

4 756.00 1,892.00 2,208.00 2,260.00 1,136.00 1,624. 484.00 

5 945.00 2,365.00 2,760.00 2,825.00 1,420.00 2,030. 605.00 

6 1,134.00 2,838.00 3,312.00 3,390.00 1,704.00 2,436. 726.00 

7 1,323.00 3,311.00 3,864.00 3,955.00 1,988.00 2,842. 847.00 

8 1,512.00 3,784.00 4,416.00 4,520.00 2,272.00 3,248. 968.00 

9 1,701.00 4,257.00 4,968.00 5,085.00 2,556.00 3,654. 1,089.00 

10 1,890.00 4,730.00 5,520.00 5,650.00 2,840.00 4,060. 1,210.00 

11 2,079.00 5,203.00 6,072.00 6,215.00 3,124.00 4,466. 1,331.00 

12 2,268.00 5,676.00 6,624.00 6,780.00 3,408.00 4,872. 1,452.00 

13 2,457.00 6,149.00 7,176.00 7,345.00 3,692.00 5,278. 1,573.00 

14 2,646.00 6,622.00 7,728.00 7,910.00 3,976.00 5,684. 1,694.00 

15 2,835.00 7,095.00 8,280.00 8,475.00 4,260.00 6,090. 1,815.00 

16 3,024.00 7,568.00 8,832.00 9,040.00 4,544.00 6,496. 1,936.00 

17 3,213.00 8,041.00 9,384.00 9,605.00 4,828.00 6,902. 2,057.00 

18 3,402.00 8,514.00 9,936.00 10,170.00 5,112.00 7,308. 2,178.00 

Add'l Per Credit 189.00 473.00 552.00 565.00 284.00 406. 105.00 

Credits 
Mandatory Fees (Reg. Academic Year) Mandatory Fees (Reg. Summer Term) 

Building Incidental & Green Tag Health Services Student Rec Center Building Incidental & Green Tag Health Services 

1 32.5 315 0 95 45 95 0 

2 35 330 0 95 45 95 0 

3 37.5 345 0 95 45 95 0 

4 40 360 143 95 45 95 102 

5 42.5 360 143 95 45 95 102 

6 45 360 143 95 45 95 102 

7 47.5 360 143 95 45 95 102 

8 50 360 143 95 45 95 102 

9 52.5 360 143 95 45 95 102 

10 55 360 143 95 45 95 102 

11 57.5 360 143 95 45 95 102 

12 60 360 143 95 45 95 102 

13 60 360 143 95 45 95 102 

14 60 360 143 95 45 95 102 

15 60 360 143 95 45 95 102 

16 60 360 143 95 45 95 102 

17 60 360 143 95 45 95 102 

18 60 360 143 95 45 95 102 

Add'l Per Credit Limit 60 Limit 360 Limit 143 Limit 95 Limit 45 Limit 95 Limit 102 



Fall 2019 - Summer 2020 Tuition and Fees Master 

Honors College Performing Arts 

Resident Non-Resident Resident Non-Resident Instructions: Update the base tuition in the Yellow cells and the form 
will auto fill based on the the formulas 

214.00 577.00 199.00 562.00 

428.00 1,154.00 398.00 1,124.00 

642.00 1,731.00 597.00 1,686.00 

856.00 2,308.00 796.00 2,248.00 

1,070.00 2,885.00 995.00 2,810.00 

1,284.00 3,462.00 1,194.00 3,372.00 

1,498.00 4,039.00 1,393.00 3,934.00 

1,712.00 4,616.00 1,592.00 4,496.00 

1,926.00 5,193.00 1,791.00 5,058.00 

2,140.00 5,770.00 1,990.00 5,620.00 

2,354.00 6,347.00 2,189.00 6,182.00 

2,568.00 6,924.00 2,388.00 6,744.00 

2,782.00 7,501.00 2,587.00 7,306.00 

2,996.00 8,078.00 2,786.00 7,868.00 

3,210.00 8,655.00 2,985.00 8,430.00 

3,424.00 9,232.00 3,184.00 8,992.00 

3,638.00 9,809.00 3,383.00 9,554.00 

3,852.00 10,386.00 3,582.00 10,116.00 

214.00 577.00 199.00 562.00 

Student Rec Center 

95 

95 

95 

95 

95 

95 

95 

95 

95 

95 

95 

95 

95 

95 

95 

95 

95 

95 

Limit 95 


